765 Series Automatic Whole House
   		   Water Filter
Problem Water Is No Problem!
When you install a whole-house automatic water
filtration system your water problems will disappear.
Rid your water of troublesome iron, sediment, bad
tastes, stains, color and odors.
Types of Filters:

Capacity
(ppm)
KMnO4
Regen
(oz)
Micron
Rating
Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
LbsService Peak Backwash
Iron Filters - Manganese Greensand Plus
15550600 HT765-075IF 0.75 3.0 4.0 3.5  4,500 2.0  - 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 113
15550607 HT765-100IF 1.00 3.0 5.0 4.0  6,000 4.0  - 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 129
15550614 HT765-150IF 1.50* 4.0 8.0 5.0  9,000 6.0  - 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 179
Maximum Removal Amounts:   Combination of Iron x 1, Manganese x 2, H2S x 3 = 10 ppm;   Hydrogen Sulphide = 3.0 ppm;   Iron (Ferrous) = 7.0 ppm;   Manganese = 5.0 ppm;   Bacterial
Iron = 0.0 ppm;   Min pH = 7.0
Iron Filters - Birm
15550621 HT765-075BM 0.75 3.0 4.0 3.5  -  - 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 67
15550628 HT765-100BM 1.00 3.0 5.0 4.0  -  - 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 79
15550635 HT765-150BM 1.50 4.0 8.0 5.0  -  - 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 101
Taste & Odor Filters
15550642 HT765-075TO 0.75 3.5 5.0 3.5  -  - 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 50
15550649 HT765-100TO 1.00 4.0 7.0 4.0  -  - 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 60
15550656 HT765-150TO 1.50 5.0 8.0 5.0  -  - 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 78
Neutralizing Filters
15550719 HT765-075NU 0.75 2.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 - 6.9 TDS >200  -  - 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 93
15550726 HT765-100NU 1.00 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 - 6.9 TDS >200  -  - 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 120
15550733 HT765-150NU 1.50 4.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 - 6.9 TDS >200  -  - 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 164
Nexsand Turbidity Filters
15550705 HT765-075NEX 0.75 4.0 7.0 5.0  -  -  3 - 5 µ 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 90
15550712 HT765-100NEX 1.00 5.0 8.0 7.0  -  -  3 - 5 µ 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 135
15550740 HT765-150NEX 1.50* 8.0 10.0 10.0  -  -  3 - 5 µ 10 x 54 3/4" - 1" 175
Chloramines Reduction Filters (Catalytic Carbon) Dual Tank
15550663-1 HT765-075CLA 0.75 4.0 6.0 3.5  -  - 8 x 44 3/4” and 1” 100
15550670-1 HT765-100CLA 1.00 5.0 8.0 4.0  -  - 9 x 48 3/4” and 1” 120
15550677-1 HT765-150CLA 1.50 8.0 10.0 5.0  -  - 10 x 54 3/4” and 1” 155